
6/23/2019

First Last Start

Day Seq Name Name Phone E-Mail Month

Tues 1 Fred Barbi 201-445-0935 fbarbi77@aol.com April

Tues 2 Charles Berkowitz 201-447-3726 cberkowitz1@mac.com April

Tues 3 Dave Cobin 201-788-6465 dacobin@gmail.com May

Tues 4 Geoffrey Cooper 609-510-3351 geoffcooper@optonline.net April

Tues 5 Joe Coppola Jr 201-665-2177 bceajoe47@gmail.com April

Tues 6 Bill Crosby 201-447-1312 wmj_93@yahoo.com May

Tues 7 Fred Damiano 551-427-3106 fjdamiano@hotmail.com April

Tues 8 John DiSalvo 917-501-1655 Jdisalvo001@gmail.com May

Tues 9 Fred Gastrock 973-728-9257 gastrock@optonline.net April

Tues 10 Rich Gentile 201-693-2118 baskets2387@aol.com April

Tues 11 Thomas Haring 973-835-1902 Mdnrambler@aol.com May

Tues 12 James Hildreth 201-891-3738 jmhildreth@gmail.com April

Tues 13 Bill Iolonardi 914-949-4855 bio80g@gmail.com April

Tues 14 Walter Jenkins 201-446-0939 waltjjen@optonline.net April

Tues 15 Robert Kaufmann 201-445-8179 kauf1@optonline.net May

Tues 16 Arnold Kronick 917-224-6680 ajkronick18@aol.com June

Tues 17 Bill Leahy 201-445-7383 dondipoppi1@verizon.net June

Tues 18 Wayne Lemme 201-327-5108 wayne.lemme101@gmail.com April

Tues 19 Tom Lewis 201-445-1864 tomlewis812@aol.com May

Tues 20 Barry Llewellyn 845-666-7034 llewellynb8@gmail.com May

Tues 21 John McDonagh 201-370-0541 jmcdonagh9@me.com July

Tues 22 Jerome Mykietyn 973-694-1729 linje@optonline.net April

Tues 23 Ronald Perez 201-785-0457 ronald_perez@icloud.com May

Tues 24 Hugh Rodgers 201-664-5278 rodg072942@gmail.com April

Tues 25 Joe Savitscus 201-446-9794 j.savitscus@att.net April

Tues 26 Joe Taormina 201-666-9744 joet807@optonline.net June

Tues 27 Don Togneri 908-347-2820 dj2dm2@hotmail.com April

Tues 28 Hugh Tuomey 201-445-2053 thetuomeys@aol.com April

Tues 29 Ted Wagner 201-612-0912 wagner@clm.com May

Tues 30 Digby Wirtz 201-445-0530 dtwirtz@aol.com April

Fri 1 Ray Chuebon 201-652-4586 rchuebon@yahoo.com June

Fri 2 Paul Fazio 201-445-3426 faz90@optonline.net April

Fri 3 George Giaquinto 201-444-3795 geogiaquinto@optonline.net May

Fri 4 George Keber 201-797-6285 pkeb1222@yahoo.com May

Fri 5 George Mackey 201-445-3777 gfmjd@aol.com April

Fri 6 Len Manis 201-913-6209 LManis2323@gmail.com April

Fri 7 Rick Pascal 201-791-9526 rickpas@optonline.net May

Fri 8 Don Peterfriend 201-825-7515 dpeterfriend@yahoo.com May

Fri 9 Bob Sayegh 201-220-3867 bobsay14@gmail.com April

Fri 10 Martin Schulman 914-262-7522 Martysch7@aol.com May

Fri 11 John Smith 201-444-3848 mcelligott@fordham.edu June

Both 1 Steve Fromm 201-294-5424 Stevefromm1@gmail.com April

Both 2 Joe Giglietta 516-297-1010 giglietta@aol.com May

Both 3 Mike Hurley 201-444-0017 dadhurls@aol.com April

Both 4 Dennis Stefanelli 201-791-2832 dstefanelli@msn.com April
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